
6 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dominik Ondřej 41 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 0:21:42,7

2. Fousek Jan 3 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A 0:21:47,2 0:00:04,5

3. Škapa Marek 16 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:24:11,5 0:02:28,8

4. Brož Petr 37 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 A 0:24:26,1 0:02:43,4

5. Rosmanit Aleš 19 Bike Team Opava 1971 C 0:24:33,6 0:02:50,9

6. Moravec Marek 12 MK Seitl Ostrava 1976 B 0:28:06,4 0:06:23,7

7. Georgiou Lucie 50 Ostrava 1976 ZC 0:28:16,1 0:06:33,4

8. Dobeš Petr 53 Olomouc 1970 C 0:28:31,2 0:06:48,5

9. Jadrníček Petr 52 Pedro Poruba 1957 D 0:29:26,0 0:07:43,3

10. Dominiková Jana 45 MK Seitl Ostrava 1978 ZC 0:30:42,5 0:08:59,8

11. Štefek Zdeněk 22 Ostrava - Zábřeh 1955 D 0:30:44,5 0:09:01,8

12. Pastyříková Libuše 55 Olomouc 1983 ZB 0:31:03,8 0:09:21,1

13. Hlavsa Martin 47 Ostrava 1977 B 0:31:11,6 0:09:28,9

14. Georgiou David 49 Georgiani 1977 B 0:31:19,3 0:09:36,6

15. Svěchota Milan 14 SKOB Ostrava 1972 C 0:31:31,9 0:09:49,2

16. Metzová Martina 34 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 ZC 0:38:04,5 0:16:21,8

3 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Vytisk Alfons 44 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 E 0:15:23,4

2. Janda Jan 48 SSK Vítkovice 1948 E 0:15:54,0 0:00:30,6

3. Olšanský Antonín 51 Sokol Hrabůvka 1946 E 0:17:00,5 0:01:37,1

4. Sochacký Miloslav 24 Stará Bělá 1945 E 0:17:03,2 0:01:39,8
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6 KM - MUŽI 18 - 39 LET
UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Fousek Jan 3 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A 0:21:47,2

2. Brož Petr 37 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 A 0:24:26,1 0:02:38,9

6 KM - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET
UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dominik Ondřej 41 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 0:21:42,7

2. Moravec Marek 12 MK Seitl Ostrava 1976 B 0:28:06,4 0:06:23,7

3. Hlavsa Martin 47 Ostrava 1977 B 0:31:11,6 0:09:28,9

4. Georgiou David 49 Georgiani 1977 B 0:31:19,3 0:09:36,6

6 KM - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET
UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škapa Marek 16 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:24:11,5

2. Rosmanit Aleš 19 Bike Team Opava 1971 C 0:24:33,6 0:00:22,1

3. Dobeš Petr 53 Olomouc 1970 C 0:28:31,2 0:04:19,7

4. Svěchota Milan 14 SKOB Ostrava 1972 C 0:31:31,9 0:07:20,4

6 KM - MUŽI 60 - 69 LET
UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Jadrníček Petr 52 Pedro Poruba 1957 D 0:29:26,0

2. Štefek Zdeněk 22 Ostrava - Zábřeh 1955 D 0:30:44,5 0:01:18,5

6 KM - ŽENY 35 - 44 LET
UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pastyříková Libuše 55 Olomouc 1983 ZB 0:31:03,8

6 KM - ŽENY NAD 45 LET
UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Georgiou Lucie 50 Ostrava 1976 ZC 0:28:16,1

2. Dominiková Jana 45 MK Seitl Ostrava 1978 ZC 0:30:42,5 0:02:26,4

3. Metzová Martina 34 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 ZC 0:38:04,5 0:09:48,4

3 KM - MUŽI NAD 70 LET
UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Vytisk Alfons 44 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 E 0:15:23,4

2. Janda Jan 48 SSK Vítkovice 1948 E 0:15:54,0 0:00:30,6

3. Olšanský Antonín 51 Sokol Hrabůvka 1946 E 0:17:00,5 0:01:37,1

4. Sochacký Miloslav 24 Stará Bělá 1945 E 0:17:03,2 0:01:39,8
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